
Place Horses Name Payout Time

1 Manchi Nace Streakin Blues 533.12$  14.263

2 Krissy Vander Voort Driftin LeeRoy 418.88$  14.267

3 Maggie Poloncic Aint Seen Her Yet 342.72$  14.275

4 Sierra Zowada Hammer It Smooth 266.56$  14.356

5 Terri Kaye Kirkland Aliluia 190.40$  14.503

6 Casey Wagner Frenchmans Flit 152.32$  14.504

7 Valee Miller Playful Itchi -$         14.509

8 Jill Ferdina Streakin For Liberty -$         14.525

9 Kara Kalberer Call Me A Cajun -$         14.542

10 Jessie Marreel Lady Quigley -$         14.546

10 Valee Miller Prom Queene -$         14.546

1 Janet Erickson JL Light Roc 490.47$  14.776

2 Sierra Zowada A Wonderful Fling 385.37$  14.795

3 Joeleen Cox Dr Nick of Time 315.30$  14.804

4 Annie Williams Arnold 245.24$  14.807

5 Bailee Stovall A Montana Smooth Guy 175.17$  14.828

6 Cindy Mankin Spot 140.13$  14.842

7 Kara Kalberer VF Strike It Famous -$         14.907

8 Kara Kalberer Gone Without a Tres -$         14.913

9 Laurie Johnson Two Shot Cash -$         14.919

10 Ivy Redfield Dashingthruthefrost -$         15.034

1 Reena Lodahl Picabos Vibrant Doc 426.50$  15.263

2 Mesa Allen Diesel 335.10$  15.264

3 Annie Williams Beef Cake 274.18$  15.271

4 Aspen Cok So Famous First Lady 182.78$  15.277

4 Tina Holmes Tiny Tim 182.78$  15.277

6 JoJo Gajewski Brat 121.86$  15.296

7 Kate Renner Freckled Playboy -$         15.328

8 Kim Eickhoff Rodeo -$         15.335

9 Jodi Klind Docs Miss Haida -$         15.386

10 Shae Bray Highbrow Smarty Cat -$         15.391

1 Jessie Marreel Radiant Prestige 383.85$  15.767

2 Jess Hahn Smoke N Colonel Jet 274.18$  15.777

2 Micki Sorge Its Inevitable Guyz 274.18$  15.777

4 Kay Kornemann Hot Roddin Cash 191.92$  15.779

5 Christine Kautzman JL Rivulet 137.09$  15.810

6 Brittney Zierlein Jack 109.67$  15.839

7 Laurie Johnson Cashntmoons -$         15.853

8 Lacey Breding Princess Poppy -$         15.860

Name

Lynda Ottun Memorial Barrel Race

Saturday Open  (139 Contestants)
Open 1D

Open 2D

Open 3D

Open 4D



9 Etta Fredrickson Red -$         15.922

10 Mickie Stuart Frenchmans High Tide -$         15.981

1 Susan Blohm Sonny's Cocoa 298.55$  16.302

2 Macy Fitzgerald Pickel 234.57$  16.321

3 Colette Fenster MP Winks Hayday 191.92$  16.327

4 Kayla Synan MM Raspberry 149.27$  16.350

5 Ashley Flammond Kissin This Gal 106.62$  16.397

6 Jacque Jo Jenkins Bandolero 85.30$     16.403

7 Kayla Synan TS Perks French Kisses -$         16.530

8 Jane Palmer Hahn Time 2 Chase Dream -$         16.542

9 Keegan Mayes Lucky Sugar Dixie -$         16.775

10 Cassidy Stensland Roc On Sargent -$         17.072

1 Sabra O'Quinn Fame From Ransom 173.60$  14.579

2 Stacey Baumann Bean 130.20$  14.700

3 Nicki Kneer KN Fabulous Eclipse 86.80$     14.703

4 Janet Erickson JL Light Roc 43.40$     14.776

5 Cindy Mankin Spot -$         14.842

6 Cathy Roesler Otta Be Dusty -$         15.043

7 Amy Vogel Brindis Me -$         15.058

8 Ellen Allemand Streak of Mischief -$         15.179

9 Tina Holmes Tiny Tim -$         15.277

10 Allison Wollenburg SC Argo -$         15.438

1 Nicki Kneer BP Isle Dial U Drift 104.16$  15.633

2 Kay Kornemann Hot Roddin Cash 78.12$     15.779

3 Christine Kautzman JL Rivulet 52.08$     15.810

4 Mickie Stuart Frenchmans High Tide 26.04$     15.981

5 Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri -$         16.027

6 Susan Blohm Sonny's Cocoa -$         16.302

7 Jacque Jo Jenkins Bandolero -$         16.403

1 Leslie Mathews Docs Speedy Moon 69.44$     17.182

2 Mary McKinley SS Lady's Tramp 52.08$     17.555

3 Luanne Cutler TS Tres Hot Colours 34.72$     18.304

4 Carolyn Laddusaw Blackaboo 17.36$     19.428

1 Paige Twitchell Rocket Shadow Blurr 156.96$  15.151

2 Carsyn Hibbs Blazin Exes & Ohs 104.64$  15.250

3 Mesa Allen Diesel -$         15.264

4 JoJo Gajewski Brat -$         15.296

Senior 2D

Senior 3D

Saturday Senior (32 Contestants)
Senior 1D

Saturday Youth  (14 Contestants)
Youth 1D

Open 5D



5 Summer Lamb Sakem Skydrifter -$         16.002

1 William Hatch Rowdie 174.40$  16.185

1 Evelyn Flammond Paisley 26.40$     24.216

2 Ayla Schubert Rooster 17.60$     27.628

3 Dylan Cox Spork -$         30.742

4 Blakelee Kidd Skeeter -$         39.366

5 Cooley Miller Johnny Cash -$         40.816

1 Rachel Boyd Wranglers Trip 597.80$  14.246

2 Valee Miller Covergirl Fame 469.70$  14.276

3 Heather Crowley TS Surley Perks 384.30$  14.419

4 Casey Wagner Frenchmans Flit 298.90$  14.427

5 Manchi Nace Streakin Blues 213.50$  14.430

6 Kara Kalberer VF Strike It Famous 170.80$  14.434

7 Jill Ferdina Daphne DeGuy -$         14.452

8 Krissy Vander Voort Driftin LeeRoy -$         14.454

9 Micki Sorge JST Last Chrome -$         14.494

10 Maggie Poloncic Aint Seen Her Yet -$         14.501

1 Cathy Roesler No Fools Nuggette 549.98$  14.753

2 Jill Ferdina TR As Good As Cash 432.12$  14.759

3 Nicki Kneer KN Fabulous Eclipse 353.56$  14.772

4 Kady Locke Smoke N Lizzy Lane 274.99$  14.787

5 McKenna Schroeder Streakn Imprint 196.42$  14.817

6 Lacy Lamb Tuckers Missie Chex 157.14$  14.821

7 Annie Williams Little Hickory Jewel -$         14.832

8 Melissa Puckett Miss Corona -$         14.836

9 Cindy Mankin Spot -$         14.841

10 Tara Stimpson Painted Fling -$         14.842

1 Shae Bray Lions Little Legend 478.24$  15.249

2 Rae Lynn Roesler Ima Jetn Wonder 375.76$  15.256

3 Lacy Hubner TS Dinisunpeppyoaks 307.44$  15.262

4 Bailee Stovall A Montana Smooth Guy 239.12$  15.264

5 Francie Phillips Daisy Duke 170.80$  15.299

6 Peggy Fredericks Doxs Winknwiz 136.64$  15.313

7 Annie Williams Beef Cake -$         15.334

8 Kim Eickhoff Tornado Jim -$         15.348

9 Laurie Johnson Cashntmoons -$         15.352

10 Nicole Grice Monster -$         15.354

Open 2D

Open 3D

Open 4D

PeeWee Saturday

Sunday Open (160 Contestants)
Open 1D

Youth 2D



1 Keegan Mayes Lucky Sugar Dixie 430.42$  15.746

2 Libi Susag Eyema Journey 338.18$  15.804

3 Kim Eickhoff Moons Prophecey 276.70$  15.838

4 Ronni Chaffee PQH Rockin Badger 215.21$  15.851

5 Cody Flammond Candy 153.72$  15.897

6 Reena Lodahl San Tules Lil Gypsy 122.98$  15.920

7 Lauren Reiser Mydestinyistodazzle -$         15.946

8 Cassidy Stensland Roc On Sargent -$         15.964

9 Macy Fitzgerald Pickel -$         15.966

10 Ashley Flammond Kissin This Gal -$         15.993

1 Lauren Keeney Shadows Firewalker 334.77$  16.296

2 Kimberly McLees Assigned To Go Slow 263.03$  16.543

3 Gretchen Lehrkind French Shasta 215.21$  16.840

4 Kasie Brenner Pebbles 167.38$  16.856

5 Bailey Stuart Minutes to Midnight 119.56$  16.905

6 Brittney Zierlein Jack 95.65$     17.054

7 Luanne Cutler TS Tres Hot Colours -$         17.304

8 TommeejoeFox Diesel -$         19.453

1 Cathy Roesler No Fools Nuggette 168.80$  14.753

2 Nicki Kneer KN Fabulous Eclipse 126.60$  14.772

3 Cindy Mankin Spot 84.40$     14.841

4 Colette Fenster Stenger O'Lena 42.20$     14.990

5 Cathy Roesler Otta Be Dusty -$         15.008

6 Allison Wollenburg SC Argo -$         15.126

7 Susan Blohm Sonny's Cocoa -$         15.155

8 Ellen Allemand Streak of Mischief -$         15.156

9 Nicki Kneer BP Isle Dial U Drift -$         15.222

10 Sharon Foster BBR Double Overtime -$         15.232

1 Leslie Mathews Docs Speedy Moon 139.26$  15.955

2 Mickie Stuart Frenchmans High Tide 113.94$  16.065

1 Luanne Cutler TS Tres Hot Colours 92.84$     17.304

2 Carolyn Laddusaw Blackaboo 75.96$     19.350

1 Rachel Boyd Wranglers Trip 127.00$  14.246

2 Payton Bischoff Casino Star Reno 76.20$     14.693

3 Mesa Allen Diesel 50.80$     14.743

4 Lacy Lamb Tuckers Missie Chex -$         14.821

5 Paige Twitchell Rocket Shadow Blurr -$         14.936

Senior 1D

Senior 2D

Senior 3D

Sunday Youth  (12 Contestants)
Youth 1D

Open 5D

Sunday Senior  (31 Contestants)



6 Summer Lamb Sakem Skydrifter -$         15.095

1 Maddisyn Laughery C Panic 91.44$     15.481

2 JoJo Gajewski Brat 60.96$     15.497

1 Tillie Bastrup Wind 50.80$     16.566

2 Allison Parramore Docs Speedy Moon 30.48$     17.146

3 Dalton Schroeder Beamer 20.32$     17.157

1 Evelyn Flammond Paisley 28.80$     24.697

2 Brix Sorge Horse 19.20$     33.216

3 Blakelee Kidd Skeeter -$         35.704

4 Cooley Miller Johnny Cash -$         41.630

5 Thea Crowley Stormy -$         41.639

1 Rachel Boyd Wranglers Trip 210.00$  14.246

2 Valee Miller Covergirl Fame 175.00$  14.276

3 Heather Crowley TS Surley Perks 140.00$  14.419

4 Casey Wagner Frenchmans Flit 105.00$  14.427

5 Manchi Nace Streakin Blues 70.00$     14.430

6 Krissy Vander Voort Driftin LeeRoy -$         14.454

7 Maggie Poloncic Aint Seen Her Yet -$         14.501

8 Ivy Redfield Dashingthruthefrost -$         14.574

9 Lauren Reiser Harems Choice 229 -$         14.580

10 Annie Sorge Nothin But Cash N Kisses -$         14.614

1 Cathy Roesler No Fools Nuggette 180.00$  14.753

2 Nicki Kneer KN Fabulous Eclipse 150.00$  14.772

3 Kady Locke Smoke N Lizzy Lane 120.00$  14.787

4 Lacy Lamb Tuckers Missie Chex 90.00$     14.821

5 Melissa Puckett Miss Corona 60.00$     14.836

6 Cindy Mankin Spot -$         14.841

7 Reena Lodahl Picabos Vibrant Doc -$         14.881

8 Paige Twitchell Rocket Shadow Blurr -$         14.936

9 Hannah Lowell Perks for Nikie -$         14.961

10 Jodi Hibbs Joey -$         15.050

1 Shae Bray Lions Little Legend 120.00$  15.249

2 Rae Lynn Roesler Ima Jetn Wonder 100.00$  15.256

3 Lacy Hubner TS Dinisunpeppyoaks 80.00$     15.262

4 Bailee Stovall A Montana Smooth Guy 60.00$     15.264

5 Francie Phillips Daisy Duke 40.00$     15.299

Youth 2D

Youth 3D

Sunday PeeWee (12 Contestants)
PeeWee 1D

Sunday Church Race  (84 Contestants)
Church Race 1D

Church Race 2D

Church Race 3D



6 Annie Williams Beef Cake -$         15.334

7 Kim Eickhoff Tornado Jim -$         15.348

8 Laurie Johnson Cashntmoons -$         15.352

9 Nicole Grice Monster -$         15.354

10 Lexy Boldon Sunfrosted Playboy -$         15.360

1 Ronni Chaffee PQH Rockin Badger 90.00$     15.851

2 Cody Flammond Candy 75.00$     15.897

3 Cassidy Stensland Roc On Sargent 60.00$     15.964

4 Macy Fitzgerald Pickel 45.00$     15.966

5 Ashley Flammond Kissin This Gal 30.00$     15.993

6 Mickie Stuart Frenchmans High Tide -$         16.065

7 Jessi McKinley Shesa Cowgirl -$         16.077

8 Monica Gordon Gotta Jet Off To Bed -$         16.130

9 Lauren Keeney Shadows Firewalker -$         16.296

10 Kimberly McLees Assigned To Go Slow -$         16.543

1 Amie Hatch Big Time 533.12$  14.205

2 Casey Wagner Frenchmans Flit 418.88$  14.228

3 Heather Crowley TS Surley Perks 342.72$  14.259

4 Valee Miller Playful Itchi 266.56$  14.356

5 Maria Taylor MT Good Mojo 190.40$  14.374

6 Billie Schaff Sun Komandeer 152.32$  14.379

7 Rachel Boyd Wranglers Trip -$         14.448

8 Jessie Marreel Lady Quigley -$         14.471

9 McKenna Schroeder Streakn Imprint -$         14.516

10 Lacy Lamb Tuckers Missie Chex -$         14.577

1 Kady Locke Smoke N Lizzy Lane 490.47$  14.730

2 Terri Kaye Kirkland Aliluia 385.37$  14.743

3 Jill Ferdina TR As Good As Cash 315.30$  14.752

4 Kay Lynn Allen LF Lemon Badger 245.24$  14.756

5 Kara Kalberer Gone Without a Tres 175.17$  14.759

6 Valee Miller Last Call 140.13$  14.797

7 Reena Lodahl Picabos Vibrant Doc -$         14.808

8 Payton Bischoff Casino Star Reno -$         14.854

9 Lexy Boldon Sunfrosted Playboy -$         14.857

10 Tara Stimpson Painted Fling -$         14.859

1 Jodi Klind Docs Miss Haida 426.50$  15.215

2 Amy Vogel Panther Mtn Treasure 335.10$  15.217

3 Sharon Foster BBR Double Overtime 274.18$  15.229

4 Jimi Bastrup Notta Angel 213.25$  15.259

5 Libi Susag Summ Rollin Saphire 152.32$  15.272

Monday Open  (139 Contestants)
Open 1D

Open 2D

Open 3D

Church Race 4D



6 Christine Kautzman JL Rivulet 121.86$  15.313

7 Lacy Hubner TS Dinisunpeppyoaks -$         15.366

8 Mesa Allen Diesel -$         15.384

9 Aspen Cok So Famous First Lady -$         15.390

9 Francie Phillips Daisy Duke -$         15.390

9 (tie) Aspen Cok So Famous First Lady -$         15.390

1 Lauren Keeney Shadows Firewalker 383.85$  15.717

2 Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri 301.59$  15.773

3 Kayla Synan MM Raspberry 246.76$  15.783

4 Alli Allen On Se Big Time Corona 191.92$  15.799

5 Jacque Jo Jenkins Bandolero 137.09$  15.803

6 Faith Kingston Rainy's Firebug 109.67$  15.829

7 Kay Kornemann Hot Roddin Cash -$         15.857

8 Allison Wollenburg SC Argo -$         15.913

9 Jessi McKinley Shesa Cowgirl -$         15.920

10 Tina Holmes Tiny Tim -$         16.171

1 Macy Fitzgerald Pickel 298.55$  16.227

2 Lauren Reiser Mydestinyistodazzle 234.57$  16.235

3 Kady Locke Docs SS Camaro Cash 191.92$  16.238

4 Lauren Keeney JTD Easily Streakin 149.27$  16.248

5 Colette Fenster MP Winks Hayday 106.62$  16.324

6 JoJo Gajewski Brat 85.30$     16.443

7 Kimberly McLees Assigned To Go Slow -$         16.598

8 Kady Locke KN Fabs Easy Street -$         16.734

9 Keegan Mayes Lucky Sugar Dixie -$         16.737

10 Aspen Cok Dirt Road Denim -$         16.748

1 Nicki Kneer KN Fabulous Eclipse 169.00$  14.578

2 Susan Blohm Sonny's Cocoa 101.40$  15.016

3 Darlene Warden Oakes Gallo Playgirl 67.60$     15.045

4 Cindy Mankin Spot -$         15.135

5 Sharon Foster BBR Double Overtime -$         15.229

6 Jimi Bastrup Notta Angel -$         15.259

7 Christine Kautzman JL Rivulet -$         15.313

8 Leslie Mathews Docs Speedy Moon -$         15.416

9 Colette Fenster Stenger O'Lena -$         15.452

10 Nicki Kneer BP Isle Dial U Drift -$         15.560

1 Tina Holmes French Fame 101.40$  15.622

2 Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri 60.84$     15.773

3 Jacque Jo Jenkins Bandolero 40.56$     15.803

4 Kay Kornemann Hot Roddin Cash -$         15.857

Open 4D

Open 5D

Monday Senior  (32 Contestants)
Senior 1D

Senior 2D



5 Allison Wollenburg SC Argo -$         15.913

6 Tina Holmes Tiny Tim -$         16.171

1 Mickie Stuart Frenchmans High Tide 67.60$     16.859

2 Mary McKinley SS Lady's Tramp 40.56$     16.903

3 Luanne Cutler TS Tres Hot Colours 27.04$     17.673

4 Carolyn Laddusaw Blackaboo -$         18.347

5 Sharon Foster Heza Courage -$         18.467

0 Janet Erickson JL Light Roc -$         414.646

0 Cindy Mankin Mizz Twang -$         414.820

0 Karen Boyd Just Another Diva -$         415.284

1 Rachel Boyd Wranglers Trip 127.00$  14.448

2 Lacy Lamb Tuckers Missie Chex 76.20$     14.577

3 Payton Bischoff Casino Star Reno 50.80$     14.854

4 Paige Twitchell Rocket Shadow Blurr -$         14.928

5 Mesa Allen Diesel -$         15.384

6 Isabel Buls Julys Silver Bullet -$         15.395

1 Maddisyn Laughery C Panic 76.20$     15.598

2 William Hatch Rowdie 45.72$     15.677

3 Allison Parramore Docs Speedy Moon 30.48$     16.262

4 Kinley Bergsing Brittney -$         16.379

5 JoJo Gajewski Brat -$         16.443

1 Summer Lamb Sakem Skydrifter 60.96$     16.964

2 Tillie Bastrup Wind 40.64$     17.236

1 Evelyn Flammond Paisley 26.40$     24.064

2 Ayla Schubert Rooster 17.60$     24.368

3 Brix Sorge Horse -$         33.627

4 Bristol Sorge Nick -$         34.617

5 Cooley Miller Johnny Cash -$         36.429

6 Weston Schwieterman Top Step Whiz -$         37.618

7 Thea Crowley Stormy -$         37.911

8 Aubrey Schwieterman Pickles The Pony -$         49.507

1 Casey Wagner Frenchmans Flit 151.25$  14.504

2 Jill Ferdina Streakin For Liberty 90.75$     14.525

Monday PeeWee  (11 Contestants)
PeeWee 1D

Connolly SidePot (Saturday)  (40 contestants)
Open 1D

Senior 3D

No Times

Monday Youth  (17 Contestants)
Youth 1D

Youth 2D

Youth 3D



3 Annie Sorge Nothin But Cash N Kisses 60.50$     14.607

4 Annie Sorge Flingin Bux -$         14.689

5 Aspen Cok My Epic Miracle -$         14.691

6 Jill Ferdina TR As Good As Cash -$         14.708

7 Joeleen Cox Dr Nick of Time -$         14.804

8 Annie Williams Arnold -$         14.807

1 Reena Lodahl Picabos Vibrant Doc 139.15$  15.263

2 Mesa Allen Diesel 83.49$     15.264

3 Annie Williams Beef Cake 55.66$     15.271

4 Aspen Cok So Famous First Lady -$         15.277

5 Jodi Klind Docs Miss Haida -$         15.386

6 Aspen Cok Dirt Road Denim -$         15.446

1 Sarah Brownell Game On Frenchman 121.00$  15.630

2 Lacey Breding Princess Poppy 72.60$     15.860

3 Summer Lamb Sakem Skydrifter 48.40$     16.002

1 Becky Kobielusz Fire Flits Meri 108.90$  16.027

2 Alli Allen On Se Big Time Corona 65.34$     16.098

3 Reena Lodahl San Tules Lil Gypsy 43.56$     16.119

4 Cody Flammond Candy -$         16.178

5 Macy Fitzgerald Pickel -$         16.321

6 Kayla Synan MM Raspberry -$         16.350

7 Ashley Flammond Kissin This Gal -$         16.397

1 Keegan Mayes Lucky Sugar Dixie 84.70$     16.775

2 Cassidy Stensland Roc On Sargent 50.82$     17.072

3 Monica Gordon Gotta Jet Off To Bed 33.88$     17.698

4 Kasie Brenner Pebbles -$         18.811

Open 4D

Open 5D

Open 2D

Open 3D




